Kinglake Art Show 2023 EXHIBITION LOAN AGREEMENT

Accepted artwork for the 2023 Kinglake Art Show.

I hereby agree to have the following artwork on loan to **Kinglake Art Show** for the duration of the exhibition in accordance with the **TERMS AND CONDITIONS** set out in the **EXHIBITION AGREEMENT**.

This loan agreement is made on Thursday 16 November, 2023	
By (Artist)	Signature
Address	
Phone	Email
and Kinglake Art Show	
For the following work/s:	
Checked by authorised Kinglake Art Show representative	
Kinglake Art Show 2023 EXHIBITION LOAN AGREEMENT	
Accepted artwork for the 2023 Kinglake Art Show.	
I hereby agree to have the following artwork on loan to Kinglake Art Show for the duration of the exhibition in accordance with the TERMS AND CONDITIONS set out in the EXHIBITION AGREEMENT .	
This loan agreement is made on Thursday 16 November, 2023	
By (Artist)	Signature
Address	
Phone	Email
and Kinglake Art Show	
For the following work/s:	
Checked by authorised Kinglake Art Show representative	